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DK 7030.570 - CMC Il SMS Units

Information on important alarms via ISDN or GSM by SMS.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material

Color

Supply includes

Note

Requirements communication port

GSM frequencies covered

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7030.570
CMC Ill GSM Unit, quad band

For establishing a redundant transmission path or, if no network
infrastructure is available, for alarm forwarding. The alarm message
is transferred as an SMS. The power supply is provided via the
Processing Unit.

Plastic

Front: RAL 9005
Housing: RAL 7035

Connection cable (2 m) with RJ 12 connectors
Assembly components

The serial interface RS232 of the PU/PUC may only be assigned to
one redundant alarm path.

A standard, commercially available SIM card for GSM must be
provided by the customer.

850 MHz
900 MHz
1800 MHz
1900 MHz

1 pc(s).

0.47

0.672

85176200
4028177695900
EC002627

27189253



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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