Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7030.570 **CMC III SMS Units**

State: 2025-12-22 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



DK 7030.570 - CMC III SMS Units

Information on important alarms via ISDN or GSM by SMS.

Features

Model No.	DK 7030.570
Version	CMC III GSM Unit, quad band
Product description	For establishing a redundant transmission path or, if no network infrastructure is available, for alarm forwarding. The alarm message is transferred as an SMS. The power supply is provided via the Processing Unit.
Material	Plastic
Color	Front: RAL 9005 Housing: RAL 7035
Supply includes	Connection cable (2 m) with RJ 12 connectors Assembly components
Note	The serial interface RS232 of the PU/PUC may only be assigned to one redundant alarm path.
Requirements communication port	A standard, commercially available SIM card for GSM must be provided by the customer.
GSM frequencies covered	850 MHz 900 MHz 1800 MHz 1900 MHz
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.47
Gross weight	0.672
Customs tariff number	85176200
EAN	4028177695900
ETIM 9	EC002627
ECLASS 8.0	27189253

© Rittal 2025

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 3